STAR CLASS

Malmo, Sweden - 28-30 October 2011
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Name

Marco GIORDANO
Mattia ANTONIOLI
Milan GRUGNI
Yoann MARTINEZ
Jens ALMEY
Surendra VILLA
Tristan NAVARRO
Maximilian KRONER
Aydin DJEMAL

Jack BURROWS

Rino VANHOOREN
Jakob JANSSON
Niclas WENDLER
Ward PETRE

Gillian GOUD
Anthony CAST
Tobias PIETZSCH
Stijn DESMET
Jason LEUNG

Bram DE JONG
Siebren TIEMERSMA
Maximilian BORN
Jan-Douwe JANSEN
Léo DEMOLINIS
Alessandro CASSIS
Daysan AMRI

Oliver GIESE
Johannes HOLZNER
Jelmer KOOISTRA
Hessel KOOT
Fabrice SUH
Clément FLORAC
Samuel NICOLI

Ben MCFARLANE

Ethan TREACY
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SP

Super Final

Victories

1-7H#2-442-6
4-T#3-4#1-6
5-7#1-448-6
3-7H#5-44#4-6
2-THT-44#9-6
12-TH#4-4#3-6
6-7#6-4#11-6
7-7H#9-445-6
8-7#8-446-6
10-7#11-
4#10-6
11-7#10-
4#13-6
15-7#13-
4#12-6
13-7#14-
4#18-6
19-7#15-
4#14-6
14-7#17-
4#17-6
17-TH#26-4#7-
6
9-7#21-4#25-
6
24-74#12-
4#21-6
26-7#18-
4#16-6
20-7#22-
4#19-6
16-7#16-
4#38-6
23-7#23-
4#24-6
29-7#27-
4#15-6
31-7#20-
44#22-6
25-7#19-
4#31-6
27-7#28-
4#20-6
22-7#31-
4#23-6
21-7#30-
4#27-6
28-7#24-
4#32-6
30-7#29-
4#26-6
33-7#25-
4#28-6
32-7#33-
4#29-6
35-7#32-
4#30-6
18-7#41-
4442-6
36-7#35-
4#33-6

Best time

1:38.628
1:37.904
1:39.332
1:37.474
1:37.258
1:40.856
1:39.422
1:38.228
1:40.590
1:40.463

1:40.672

1:41.590

1:41.912

1:41.845

1:42.112

1:42.564

1:40.926

1:43.807

1:42.263

1:42.518

1:42.340

1:42.782

1:43.152

1:46.265

1:46.104

1:42.883

1:44.177

1:44.077

1:43.087

1:43.938

1:44.412

1:44.298

1:44.600

1:42.391

1:44.630
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Jan SCHOOF

Kay HUISMAN
Daniel JACOBSSON
Jacob PORTER
Fiete REICH

Bjorn SEIFERT

ETR
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ETR

THOR

105

107

111

113
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121

37-7#34-
4#34-6
34-7#36-
A#37-6
38-7#37-
4#36-6
40-7#38-
4#35-6
39-7#39-
4#39-6
41-7#40-
4#40-6

1:49.714

1:44.547

1:50.974

1:58.884

1:55.696

1:47.637
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